Aaron Scythe

Born in 1971 in Auckland, New Zealand
Resides and works in Whanganui, New Zealand

Education/training:

1996-1997 Apprenticeship, Koi Ryoji, Japan

Solo exhibitions:

1999 Moegi gallery, Mashiko , Japan

1999 Toko Gallery, Mashiko, Japan

1999 Shirahagi Gallery, Kamakura City, Japan
2000 Kouzuma Gallery, Yokohama, Japan
2000 Kofukudo Gallery, Shizuoka City, Japan
2000 Shirahagi Gallery, Kamakura City, Japan
2000 Toko Gallery, Mashiko Town, Japan
2001 Kyouei Gama Gallery, Tokoname City, Japan
2001  Shinju Gallery, Tokyo, Japan

2001 Moegi Gallery, Mashiko Town, Japan
2001 Toko Gallery, Mashiko Town, Japan
2002 Kai Gallery, Tokyo, Japan

2002 Shirahagi Gallery, Kamakura City, Japan
2002 Iwama Gallery, Okasaki City, Japan
2003 Tas Tas Gallery, Kanuma City, Japan
2003 Mukuri Gallery, Tokyo, Japan

2003 Kai Gallery, Tokyo, Japan

2003 Nico Gallery, Kasama City, Japan

2003 Shirahagi Gallery, Kamakura City, Japan
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2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2007

2007

2007

2007

2008

2008

2008

2008

2009

2009

Akamama Gallery, Gunma, Japan

Kyouei Gama Gallery, Tokoname City, Japan
Kai Gallery, Tokyo, Japan

Moegi Gallery, Mashiko Town, Japan
Shirahagi Gallery, Kamakura City, Japan

Kai Gallery, Tokyo, Japan

Utsuwa So So Gallery, Ehime Pref., Japan
Kusamusubi Gallery, Utsunomiya City, Japan
Shirahagi Gallery, Kamakura City, Japan
Kyouei Gama Gallery, Tokoname City, Japan
Sai Gallery, Koriyama City, Japan

Tas Tas Gallery, Kanuma City, Japan
Shirahagi Gallery, Kamakura City, Japan
Kusamusubi Gallery, Utsunomiya, Japan
Tougendo Gallery, Sendai City, Japan
Tampuso Gallery, Utsunomiya City, Japan
Tampuso Gallery, Utsunomiya, Japan
Kyouei Gama Gallery, Tokoname City, Japan
Shu Gallery, Hyogo Pref., Japan

Tanpuso Gallery, Utsunomiya, Japan
Tanpuso Gallery, Utsunomiya, Japan
Tampuso Gallery, Tokyo, Japan

Moegi Gallery, Mashiko Town, Japan

Trad Meister Gallery, Tokyo, Japan

Trad Meister Gallery, Tokyo, Japan

Tas Tas Gallery, Kanuma City, Japan
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2009

2009

2015

2015

2016

2017

2017

2018

2018

2018

2018

2019

2019

2019

2019

2020

2021

2021

2022

2022

2022

2023

2023

2024

2024

2024

Shu Gallery, Hyogo Pref., Japan

Moegi Honten Gallery, Mashiko Town, Japan

Tree Object Space Desire Gallery, Whanganui, New Zealand

Form Gallery, Christchurch, New Zealand
Avid Gallery, Wellington, New Zealand
Moegi Gallery, Mashiko, Japan

Avid Gallery, Wellington, New Zealand

The Vivian Gallery, Matakana, New Zealand

Masterworks Gallery, Auckland, New Zealand

Ichinokura Sakazuki Museum, Tajimi City, Japan

The Vivian Gallery, Matakana, New Zealand
Form Gallery, Christchurch, New Zealand
The Poi Room, Auckland, New Zealand

Avid Gallery, Auckland, New Zealand

The Vivian Gallery, Matakana, New Zealand
The Poi Room, Auckland, New Zealand

A Gallery, Whanganui, New Zealand

The Stratford Gallery, UK

Masterworks Gallery, Auckland, New Zealand
A Gallery, Whanganui, New Zealand

The Stratford Gallery, UK

A Gallery, Whanganui, New Zealand

Milford Galleries, Queenstown, New Zealand
A Gallery, Whanganui, New Zealand
Masterworks Gallery, Auckland, New Zealand

Gallery LNL, Sydney, Australia

Page 3



2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

The Poi Room, Auckland, New Zealand

Gallery Lee and Lowe, Sydney, Australia
Masterworks Gallery, Auckland, New Zealand

The Dowse Art Museum, Wellington, New Zealand

The Poi Room, Auckland, New Zealand

Group Exhibitions:

1999

1999

2003

2005

2005

2006

2007

2010

1999

2003

2005

2005

2006

2007

2011

2012

2013

2013

2013

Kyouei Gama Gallery, Tokoname City, Japan
Kyoueigama, Tokoname City, Japan
Duo Exhibition, Toko Gallery, Mashiko Town, Japan

Moegi, Mashiko Town, Japan

Duo Exhibition, Takahashi Saitoh Gallery, Ibaragi Prefecture, Japan

Masterworks Gallery, Auckland, New Zealand

Waikato Society of Potters, Hamilton, New Zealand

Duo Exhibition, Kyouei Gama Gallery, Tokoname City, Japan

Kyoueigama, Tokoname City, Japan

Toko Gallery, Mashiko Town, Japan

Moegi, Mashiko Town, Japan

Takahashi Saitoh Gallery, Ibaragi Prefecture, Japan
Masterworks Gallery, Auckland, New Zealand
Waikato Society of Potters, Hamilton, New Zealand
Duo Exhibition, Inspirit Gallery, Hamilton, New Zealand
Duo Exhibition, Trad Meister Gallery, Tokyo, Japan
Form Gallery, Christchurch, New Zealand
Masterworks Gallery, Auckland, New Zealand

Inspirit Gallery, Hamilton, New Zealand
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2013

2015

2016

2017

2017

2017

2017

2018

2018

2018

2019

2019

2020

2020

2020

2021

2021

2022

2023

2023

2024

2024

2024

2024

2025

2025

Waikato Museum, Hamilton, New Zealand

Avid Gallery, Wellington, New Zealand

Kina Gallery, New Plymouth, New Zealand
Corvi-Mora Gallery, London, UK

Masterworks Gallery, Auckland, New Zealand
Ichinokura Sakazuki Museum, Tajimi City, Japan
Schaller Gallery, America

Masterworks Gallery (Auckland Art Fair), Auckland, New Zealand
Masterworks Gallery, Auckland, New Zealand
Kura Gallery, Auckland, New Zealand
Masterworks Gallery, Auckland, New Zealand
The Stratford Gallery, UK

Milford Galleries, Dunedin, New Zealand

Milford Galleries, Queenstown, New Zealand
Milford Galleries, Queenstown, New Zealand

Te Tuhi Art Gallery, Auckland, New Zealand
Quiet Dog Gallery, Nelson, New Zealand

Milford Galleries, Queenstown, New Zealand
Duo Exhibition, Form gallery, Christchurch

The Poi Room, Auckland, New Zealand
Masterworks Gallery, Auckland, New Zealand
Gallery Lee and Lowe, Sydney, Australia

Quiet Dog Gallery, Nelson, New Zealand

Small Pleasures, Gallery LNL, Sydney, Australia
3rd International Philadelphia International Tea-Bowl Exhibition, Philadelphia, USA

Duo Exhibition, Form Gallery, Christchurch, New Zealand
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2025 Masterworks Gallery, Auckland, New Zealand

2025 Masterworks Gallery, Auckland, New Zealand

Art fairs:

2018  Auckland Art Fair, Masterworks Gallery, Auckland, NewZealand
2019  Auckland Art Fair, Masterworks Gallery, Auckland, NewZealand

Selected collections and professional contributions:

2021-Present Member, International Academy of Ceramics

Aaron Scythe is collected by various private collectors in Australia, United Kingdom, New Zealand
and the United States.
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