

Aaron Scythe

Born in 1971 in Auckland, New Zealand Resides and works in Whanganui, New Zealand

Education/training:

1996-1997 Apprenticeship, Koi Ryoji, Japan

Solo exhibitions:

1999	Moegi gallery, Mashiko , Japan
1999	Toko Gallery, Mashiko, Japan
1999	Shirahagi Gallery, Kamakura City, Japan
2000	Kouzuma Gallery, Yokohama, Japan
2000	Kofukudo Gallery, Shizuoka City, Japan
2000	Shirahagi Gallery, Kamakura City, Japan
2000	Toko Gallery, Mashiko Town, Japan
2001	Kyouei Gama Gallery, Tokoname City, Japar
2001	Shinju Gallery, Tokyo, Japan
2001	Moegi Gallery, Mashiko Town, Japan
2001	Toko Gallery, Mashiko Town, Japan
2002	Kai Gallery, Tokyo, Japan
2002	Shirahagi Gallery, Kamakura City, Japan
2002	Iwama Gallery, Okasaki City, Japan
2003	Tas Tas Gallery, Kanuma City, Japan
2003	Mukuri Gallery, Tokyo, Japan
2003	Kai Gallery, Tokyo, Japan
2003	Nico Gallery, Kasama City, Japan
2003	Shirahagi Gallery, Kamakura City, Japan

2004	Akamama Gallery, Gunma, Japan
2004	Kyouei Gama Gallery, Tokoname City, Japan
2004	Kai Gallery, Tokyo, Japan
2004	Moegi Gallery, Mashiko Town, Japan
2004	Shirahagi Gallery, Kamakura City, Japan
2005	Kai Gallery, Tokyo, Japan
2005	Utsuwa So So Gallery, Ehime Pref., Japan
2005	Kusamusubi Gallery, Utsunomiya City, Japan
2005	Shirahagi Gallery, Kamakura City, Japan
2005	Kyouei Gama Gallery, Tokoname City, Japan
2005	Sai Gallery, Koriyama City, Japan
2005	Tas Tas Gallery, Kanuma City, Japan
2006	Shirahagi Gallery, Kamakura City, Japan
2006	Kusamusubi Gallery, Utsunomiya, Japan
2006	Tougendo Gallery, Sendai City, Japan
2006	Tampuso Gallery, Utsunomiya City, Japan
2007	Tampuso Gallery, Utsunomiya, Japan
2007	Kyouei Gama Gallery, Tokoname City, Japan
2007	Shu Gallery, Hyogo Pref., Japan
2007	Tanpuso Gallery, Utsunomiya, Japan
2008	Tanpuso Gallery, Utsunomiya, Japan
2008	Tampuso Gallery, Tokyo, Japan
2008	Moegi Gallery, Mashiko Town, Japan
2008	Trad Meister Gallery, Tokyo, Japan
2009	Trad Meister Gallery, Tokyo, Japan
2009	Tas Tas Gallery, Kanuma City, Japan

2009	Shu Gallery, Hyogo Pref., Japan
2009	Moegi Honten Gallery, Mashiko Town, Japan
2015	Tree Object Space Desire Gallery, Whanganui, New Zealand
2015	Form Gallery, Christchurch, New Zealand
2016	Avid Gallery, Wellington, New Zealand
2017	Moegi Gallery, Mashiko, Japan
2017	Avid Gallery, Wellington, New Zealand
2018	The Vivian Gallery, Matakana, New Zealand
2018	Masterworks Gallery, Auckland, New Zealand
2018	Ichinokura Sakazuki Museum, Tajimi City, Japan
2018	The Vivian Gallery, Matakana, New Zealand
2019	Form Gallery, Christchurch, New Zealand
2019	The Poi Room, Auckland, New Zealand
2019	Avid Gallery, Auckland, New Zealand
2019	The Vivian Gallery, Matakana, New Zealand
2020	The Poi Room, Auckland, New Zealand
2021	A Gallery, Whanganui, New Zealand
2021	The Stratford Gallery, UK
2022	Masterworks Gallery, Auckland, New Zealand
2022	A Gallery, Whanganui, New Zealand
2022	The Stratford Gallery, UK
2023	A Gallery, Whanganui, New Zealand
2023	Milford Galleries, Queenstown, New Zealand
2024	A Gallery, Whanganui, New Zealand
2024	Masterworks Gallery, Auckland, New Zealand
2024	Gallery LNL, Sydney, Australia

The Poi Room, Auckland, New Zealand
Gallery Lee and Lowe, Sydney, Australia
Masterworks Gallery, Auckland, New Zealand
The Dowse Art Museum, Wellington, New Zealand
The Poi Room, Auckland, New Zealand

Group Exhibitions:

1999	Kyouei Gama Gallery, Tokoname City, Japan
1999	Kyoueigama, Tokoname City, Japan
2003	Duo Exhibition, Toko Gallery, Mashiko Town, Japan
2005	Moegi, Mashiko Town, Japan
2005	Duo Exhibition, Takahashi Saitoh Gallery, Ibaragi Prefecture, Japan
2006	Masterworks Gallery, Auckland, New Zealand
2007	Waikato Society of Potters, Hamilton, New Zealand
2010	Duo Exhibition, Kyouei Gama Gallery, Tokoname City, Japan
1999	Kyoueigama, Tokoname City, Japan
2003	Toko Gallery, Mashiko Town, Japan
2005	Moegi, Mashiko Town, Japan
2005	Takahashi Saitoh Gallery, Ibaragi Prefecture, Japan
2006	Masterworks Gallery, Auckland, New Zealand
2007	Waikato Society of Potters, Hamilton, New Zealand
2011	Duo Exhibition, Inspirit Gallery, Hamilton, New Zealand
2012	Duo Exhibition, Trad Meister Gallery, Tokyo, Japan
2013	Form Gallery, Christchurch, New Zealand
2013	Masterworks Gallery, Auckland, New Zealand
2013	Inspirit Gallery, Hamilton, New Zealand

2013	Waikato Museum, Hamilton, New Zealand
2015	Avid Gallery, Wellington, New Zealand
2016	Kina Gallery, New Plymouth, New Zealand
2017	Corvi-Mora Gallery, London, UK
2017	Masterworks Gallery, Auckland, New Zealand
2017	Ichinokura Sakazuki Museum, Tajimi City, Japan
2017	Schaller Gallery, America
2018	Masterworks Gallery (Auckland Art Fair), Auckland, New Zealand
2018	Masterworks Gallery, Auckland, New Zealand
2018	Kura Gallery, Auckland, New Zealand
2019	Masterworks Gallery, Auckland, New Zealand
2019	The Stratford Gallery, UK
2020	Milford Galleries, Dunedin, New Zealand
2020	Milford Galleries, Queenstown, New Zealand
2020	Milford Galleries, Queenstown, New Zealand
2021	Te Tuhi Art Gallery, Auckland, New Zealand
2021	Quiet Dog Gallery, Nelson, New Zealand
2022	Milford Galleries, Queenstown, New Zealand
2023	Duo Exhibition, Form gallery, Christchurch
2023	The Poi Room, Auckland, New Zealand
2024	Masterworks Gallery, Auckland, New Zealand
2024	Gallery Lee and Lowe, Sydney, Australia
2024	Quiet Dog Gallery, Nelson, New Zealand
2024	Small Pleasures, Gallery LNL, Sydney, Australia
2025	3rd International Philadelphia International Tea-Bowl Exhibition, Philadelphia, USA
2025	Duo Exhibition, Form Gallery, Christohurch, New Zealand

2025 Masterworks Gallery, Auckland, New Zealand

2025 Masterworks Gallery, Auckland, New Zealand

Art fairs:

2018 Auckland Art Fair, Masterworks Gallery, Auckland, NewZealand
 2019 Auckland Art Fair, Masterworks Gallery, Auckland, NewZealand

Selected collections and professional contributions:

2021-Present Member, International Academy of Ceramics

Aaron Scythe is collected by various private collectors in Australia, United Kingdom, New Zealand and the United States.